STMicroelectronics - ST72F63BH2T1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0: Readout protection enabled
1: Readout protection disabled
Table 86. Supported order codes
Sales type(1)(2) Program memory
(bytes)
RAM
(bytes)
Package
ST72F63BH6T1
32K Flash 1024
LQFP48
ST72F63BD6U1 QFN40
ST72F63BK6M1  SO34
ST72F63BK6B1 SDIP32
ST72F63BE6M1  SO24
ST72F63BH4T1
16K Flash 512
LQFP48
ST72F63BK4M1 SO34
ST72F63BK4B1 SDIP32
ST72F63BE4M1 SO24
ST7263Bxx Device configuration and ordering information
Doc ID 7516 Rev 8 177/186
15.4 ST7 application notes
Table 88. ST7 application notes
Identification Description
Application examples
AN1658 Serial Numbering Implementation
AN1720 Managing the Readout Protection in Flash Microcontrollers
AN1755 A High Resolution/precision Thermometer Using ST7 and NE555
AN1756 Choosing a DALI Implementation Strategy with ST7DALI
AN1812
A High Precision, Low Cost, Single Supply ADC for Positive and Negative input
Voltages
Example drivers
AN 969 SCI Communication Between ST7 and PC
AN 971 I²C Communication Between ST7 and M24Cxx EEPROM
AN 973 SCI Software Communication with a PC Using ST72251 16-Bit Timer
AN 974 Real Time Clock with ST7 Timer output Compare
AN 976 Driving a Buzzer Through ST7 Timer PWM Function
AN 979 Driving an Analog Keyboard with the ST7 ADC
AN 980 ST7 Keypad Decoding Techniques, Implementing wakeup on Keystroke
AN1017 Using the ST7 Universal Serial Bus Microcontroller
AN1041 Using ST7 PWM Signal to Generate Analog output (Sinusoïd)
AN1042 ST7 Routine for I²C Slave mode Management
AN1044 Multiple Interrupt Sources Management for ST7 MCUs
AN1045 ST7 S/W Implementation of I²C Bus Master
AN1046 UART Emulation Software
AN1047 Managing Reception Errors with the ST7 SCI Peripherals
AN1048 ST7 Software LCD Driver
AN1078 PWM Duty Cycle Switch Implementing True 0% & 100% Duty Cycle
AN1082 Description of the ST72141 Motor Control Peripherals registers
AN1083 ST72141 BLDC Motor Control Software and Flowchart Example
AN1105 ST7 pCAN Peripheral Driver
AN1129 PWM Management for BLDC Motor Drives Using the ST72141
AN1130